
2024 Holidays, Designated Off Days and Roll Calls: 

 

Monday, January 1, 2024 - Holiday 

Thursday, January 4, 2024 – Roll Call 

Monday, January 15, 2024 - Holiday 

 

Thursday, February 1, 2024 – Roll Call  

Friday, February 16, 2024 – Designated Day Off 

Monday, February 19, 2024 – Holiday 

 

Thursday, March 7, 2024 – Roll Call 

 

Thursday, April 4, 2024 – Roll Call 

 

Thursday, May 2, 2024 – Roll Call 

Friday, May 24, 2024 – Designated Day Off 

Monday, May 27, 2024 - Holiday  

 

Thursday, June 6, 2024 – Roll Call 

 

Thursday, July 4, 2024 - Holiday 

Friday, July 5, 2024 – Designated Day Off 

 

Thursday, August 1, 2024 – Roll Call 

Friday, August 30, 2024 – Designated Day Off 

 

Monday, September 2, 2024 - Holiday 

Thursday, September 5, 2024 – Roll Call 

 

Thursday, October 3, 2024 – Roll Call 

 

Thursday, November 7, 2024 – Roll Call 

Thursday, November 28, 2024 – Holiday 

Friday, November 29, 2024 – Holiday  

 

Thursday, December 5, 2024 – Roll Call 

Wednesday, December 25, 2024 - Holiday 

 

 

 


